

S UP R E M E C O UR T OF I N D I A
R EC O R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 8 4 3 2 OF 2 0 0 1

M/S. GOE T Z E (INDI A) LT D.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

EM P L O Y E E S STA T E INSU R A N C E COR P O R A T I O N

Respondent(s)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SAT H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anupa m Mishr a, Adv.

Mr. V.J. Fr a ncis, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)